- Circuitde
Barcelona
CATALUNYA

12 y 13 de noviembre

CET & TCR SPAIN
. |IRACING WEEKEND BARCELONA

Carrera 2

BARCELONA Sector Ana |y5i$

__Invalidated Lap B Personal Best M Session Best B Crossing the pit lane

Lap Time  Sector 1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed Lap Time  Sector1 Sector2 Sector3 Kph Elapsed

Daniel Tkachenko UKR 10 2:08.558 36.369  50.407  41.782 130.9 21:25.521
7 e 11 2:08.403 37.202  49.642  41.559 131.1 23:33.924
Volano - : Isidro Callejas ESP
1 2:04.696 39.275  46.665 38.756 130.8  2:04.696 26 v
2 1:57.083 33.105 45816  38.162 1437  4:01.779 Volcano Cupre toan Compaticen 16X
3 32978  45.632 1442  5:58.527 1 2:03.177 38.652  46.181  38.344 132.4  2:03.177
4 1:56.443 45351  38.308 1445  7:54.970 2 1:56.268 33.126  45.296 1448  3:59.445
5 1:56.598 32.703 45388  38.507 144.3  9:51.568 3 1:56.455 33.081 45202 38.172 1445  5:55.900
6 1:56.352 32.905 38.255 144.6 11:47.920 4 1:56.109 33.061 45023 38.025 1450  7:52.009
7 1:56.546 32.842 45372  38.332 144.4 13:44.466 5 1:56.052 32,921 45138  37.993 1450  9:48.061
8 1:57.150 33.146  45.389  38.615 143.7 15:41.616 6 1:55.963 32.944 38.051 145.1 11:44.024
9 1:58.295 32911  46.689  38.695 1423 17:39.911 7  1:56.149 33.023  45.058  38.068 144.9 13:40.173
10 1:57.934 33.185  45.940  38.809 142.7 19:37.845 8 45015  38.123 145.1 15:36.181
11 1:57.700 33.048 45735  38.917 143.0 21:35.545 9 1:56.569 32.919 45223  38.427 144.4 17:32.750
12 1:58.350 33.268  46.285 38797 142.2 23:33.895 10 1:56.491 32.995 45306  38.190 1445 19:29.241
Erik Zabala Esp 11 1:57.514 32.977 45292  39.245 1432 21:26.755
8 12 1:57.160 33.374 45485 38301 143.6 23:23.915
MRT Honda Civic Type R CET
Samuel Pineda ESP
T 2:12.049 41.587  49.662 123.5  2:12.049 44
2 2:06.442 35871  49.116  41.455 133.1  4:18.491 UCAV Racing Peugeot 308 CET
3 2:06.194 35985  49.130  41.079 133.4  6:24.685 1 2:15.119 42.876  50.256  41.987 1207  2:15.119
4 2:06.465 35.838  49.419  41.208 133.1  8:31.150 2 2:08.437 36.873  49.610  41.954 131.0  4:23.556
5 49.165  41.165 133.5 10:37.234 3 2:10.060 37.354  51.283  41.423 129.4  6:33.616
6 2:06.346 36.058 41.265 133.2 12:43.580 4 2:07.693 36.515  49.876  41.302 131.8  8:41.309
7 2:06.439 35.824 49322  41.293 133.1 14:50.019 5 2:07.253 36.509 41298 1323 10:48.562
8 2:07.282 36.251  49.397  41.634 132.2 16:57.301 6 36.503  49.525 132.3  12:55.734
9 2:07.535 36.413  49.623  41.499 132.0 19:04.836 7 2:08.914 36.432  50.215 42267 130.6 15:04.648
10 2:08.251 36.149  50.173  41.929 131.2 21:13.087 8 2:08.102 36.525  49.757  41.820 131.4 17:12.750
11 2:07.488 36.374 49573 41541 132.0 23:20.575 9  2:07.911 36.781 49523  41.607 131.6 19:20.661
12 2:42.609 35.865 1:21.600  45.144 103.5 26:03.184 10 2:08.457 49547 42544 131.0 21:29.118
1 2 Alejandro Geppert Esp 11 2:07.910 36-.566 49.771 41573 131.6 23:37.028
Teo Martin Hyundai Elantra N TCR 59 Marco Agmleru ESP
1 2:04.054 38.845  46.681  38.528 131.5  2:04.054 VSR eSport Hyundai i30n CET
2 1:56.141 32,957  45.160 144.9  4:00.195 1T 2:16.609 43.977  50.434  42.198 119.4  2:16.609
3 1:56.321 32950 45199  38.172 1447  5:56.516 2 2:08.262 36.664  50.045 41553 131.2  4:24.871
4 1:56.407 32.961 45276  38.170 144.6  7:52.923 3 2:08.220 36.628  50.130  41.462 131.3  6:33.091
5 1:56.031 32.829  45.148  38.054 1450  9:48.954 4 2:07.139 36.206  49.669 132.4  8:40.230
6 1:56.074 45.181 38.208 145.0 11:45.028 5  2:06.937 36.234 41.421 132.6  10:47.167
7 32.828 38.129 145.1 13:41.048 6  2:06.970 36.037  49.627  41.306 132.6 12:54.137
8 1:56.157 32.747  45.193  38.217 1449 15:37.205 VA 2:06.933] 36.135  49.471  41.327 132.6 15:01.070
9  1:56.160 32,690  45.137  38.333 1449 17:33.365 8 2:07.691 36.070  49.594  42.027 131.8 17:08.761
10 1:56.459 32.847 45277 38.335 1445 19:29.824 9 2:07.590 36.042  49.937  41.611 1319 19:16.351
11 1:57.272 32902 45235 39.135 143.5 21:27.096 10 2:07.427 49.874  41.683 132.1 21:23.778
12 1:57.305 33.292 45613  38.400 143.5 23:24.401 11 2:08.390 36.940  49.815  41.635 131.1 23:32.168
15 Sergio Casalins ESP
MRT Hyundai i30N Fastback CET
1 2:16.406 43.683  50.861  41.862 119.6  2:16.406
2 2:07.841 36.427  50.069  41.345 131.6  4:24.247
3 2:08.429 36.487 50559  41.383 131.0  6:32.676
4 49.354 132.9  8:39.329
5  2:07.047 36.531 41.289 132.5 10:46.376
6 2:07.464 36.319  49.653  41.492 132.0 12:53.840
7 2:06.701 36.084  49.391  41.226 132.8 15:00.541
8 2:09.006 36.270  49.551  43.185 130.5 17:09.547
9 2:07.416 36.186  49.647  41.583 132.1 19:16.963
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